	·		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademar
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	10272	4920	0.0.1 4.0.11 4.14 1.14 1.14
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	▼ ▼	V	T T
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attache	ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	Sung Su Shin	2. Name and addre	ess of receiving party(les)
	4.5-04	Name: _DADA	CORP
	11	Internal Address	s: #790-4 Yeoksam-dong,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les)	attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Kangnam-ku, DA	ADA center Bldg.,
3. Nature of conveyance:		7	ic of Korea
	Merger	_Seoul, Republ	ic of Rolea
•	_	Street Address:	
Security Agreement	Change of Name		
☐ Other			
		City: Seoul	State:Zip: 13
		,	
Execution Date:_ 03/31/04		- Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🗓
4. Application number(s) or patent	number(s):	108/6860	
If this document is being filed to	gether with a new app	olication, the execution	n date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address of party to v concerning document should be			applications and patents involve
Name:_Dohyun Park		7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41)\$40
	lianda road	Enclosed	
Internal Address:#200 Old Pa	msade_road,	□ Authorized	to be charged to deposit accoun
Apt. #2H Fort Lee, New Jerse	;y,	Addionage	to be only god to deposit desert
		8. Deposit accoun	t number:
Street Address:		·	
Olicot / Iddicool			
		(Attach di ellecte	ou of this page if poulse by descrit
City:State:	Zip:07024	(Allacii duplicate co	py of this page if paying by deposit acc
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge ar		g information is true ar	nd correct and any attached cop
is a true copy of the original doc	cument.		
Sung Su Shin		Frim	<u>March 31,2004</u>
Name of Person Signin	_	Signature	Date
	mber of pages including co documents to be recorded w		
T	Commissioner of Patents	& Trademarks, Box Assignmenton, D.C. 20231	
1	.,		

PATENT REEL: 015214 FRAME: 0172

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)

| Docket Number (Optional)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	(0,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,
Whereas, I/We, _Sung Su Shin_Of 849, Jukong Apt. 108-1406, Kumjung-dong, Kunpo city, Kyoung referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements	-
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	, and
Whereas,DADA Corpof _Republic of Korea	here referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is _790-4 Yeoksam-dong, DADA Center Bldg., Ka	angnam-ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea is
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofOnedollars (\$ 1.0 acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademar Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said or the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had made.	t(s), by these presents do sell, assign on in the United States and the entire therefore in the United States. I/We k Office to issue said United States me, for his sole use and behoof; and term for which said Patent may be
Executed this31stday ofMarch, 20	004
at the office of DADA Corp	
— A	Signature
	Registration No., if applicable
Before me personally appeared said	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this _	
day of, 20	
Seal Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their represent	tative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if
more than one signature is required, See below".	
Total offorms are submitted.	

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03) Docket Number (Optional) **ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION** Whereas, I/We, _Sung Su Shin_Of 849, Jukong Apt. 108-1406, Kumjung-dong, Kunpo city, Kyoungki province Republic of Korea_, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in _____ for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on ______ Application Number ____ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on ______, and Whereas, __DADA Corp._of _Republic of Korea______here referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is _790-4 Yeoksam-dong, DADA Center Bldg., Kangnam-ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of __One___dollars (\$ 1.00___), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. IWe hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed this31stday o	ofMarch 2004
at the office of DADA Corp	·
	Fin
	Signature
State of)	_ Sung Su Shin Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable
SS:	Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable
	be his free act and deed this
and acknowledged the foregoing institution to	De his nee act and deed this
day of, 20	
Seal	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of recor	rd of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple for

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

more than one signature is required, See below*.

Total of

PATENT RECORDED: 04/05/2004 REEL: 015214 FRAME: 0174